Reference Number CC25DDM036 

Description Supply of hot dip galvanized nut bolts (5.6 Grade) for Tata Power 
Transmission, Mumbai. 

Type of Tender Firm Purchase Order 

Period  Till the completion of Contract 

Tender Fee Rs 2,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs 34,000 /- 

Rs Thirty- Four Thousand only. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT IT IS MANDATORY TO SUBMIT EMD IN 
BANK GUARANTEE FORMAT ONLY 

Price Basis Firm Basis till the completion of Contract 

Executive Handling 
this Tender* 

Name: Ms. Dakshata Mhamunkar 

Contact No.: 9833724409 

E-Mail ID: dakshata.mhamunkar@tatapower.com